
From: Bill Duerr < > 
Sent: Monda , October 22, 2012 7:55 PM 
To: 
Subject: RE: Quote from Hatteras - Stretch Canvas 

I'll shoot for tomorrow late afternoon for proofs. We can always leave extr= material to allow for wrapping. Once I get 
final approval I can lock in a=date for delivery. I will to my best to get it to you for Friday. 

Also, I need an update on the other jobs we have proofed up until this poin=. We've done quite a bit of work and my 
accounting department curious as t= whether those jobs are still live. Is it ok to charge the card we have on=file for half 
of what was originally quoted and we'll charge the balance when the job is complete? Let me=know. Thanks. 
-Bill 

HATTERAS 

From: I =br> Sent: Monday, October 22, 2012 3:32 PM 
To: Bill Duerr 
Subject: Re: Quote from Hatteras - Stretch Canvas 

Thanks Bill. Do you think 2 extra inches all around the image will be =nough material for stretching it on canvas? I would 
love to get this proof=asap so we can try and have the final product by Friday of this week if po=sible? 

On Oct 22, 2012, at 8:34 AM, Bill Duerr < <mailto > wrote: 

<http://www.hatterascpc.com/images/QuoteLetter/Quote_Ittr_hth.jpg> 

Stretch Ca=vas 
Description: 74" x 90" Print o= Artist Canvas 
Estimate #: 74" x 90" 
Finished Size:<=strong> 1</=d> 
Epson Qty: Additional Proo=: Yes=/td> 
Stock:=/span> Full Color=/span> 
Bindery/Finishi=g: Convenient=y 
Shipping: Additionals:&nb=p; 10 Working Days After A=proval of Proof - Dependent on Start Date / Terms: 
Net 30 Days 

Prices above are valid for 30 days and are subject to =eview of final art, disk, color corrections, material cost and/or 
change i= production schedule. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call. 

Sincerely, 

EFTA_R1_01217210 
EFTA02316770



Bill Duerr 
<http://naB.salesforce.com/servlet/servlet.ImageServer?oid=00=30000001GKWF&esid=018a000000LwDil> 
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